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	Date Completed
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	Category
	School Division
	Preference 1
	Preference 2
	Preference 3

	3/16/2009
	Michael
	Gleason
	mike.gleason@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Liberal Arts & Sciences
	Curriculum and Assessment Policy
	Student Affairs Policy
	Resources, Planning, and Institutional Policy

	3/16/2009
	Lee
	Gillis
	lee.gillis@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Liberal Arts & Sciences
	Academic Policy
	None
	None

	3/16/2009
	Alex
	Blazer
	alex.blazer@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Liberal Arts & Sciences
	Academic Policy
	Student Affairs Policy
	Faculty Affairs Policy

	3/16/2009
	Susan
	Steele
	susan.steele@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Health Sciences
	Academic Policy
	None
	None

	3/16/2009
	Carol
	Christy
	@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Education
	Curriculum and Assessment Policy
	Academic Policy
	Resources, Planning, and Institutional Policy

	3/16/2009
	Julia
	Metzker
	julia.metzker@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Liberal Arts & Sciences
	Curriculum and Assessment Policy
	None
	None

	3/16/2009
	Dan
	Bauer
	dan.bauer@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Education
	Curriculum and Assessment Policy
	Academic Policy
	None

	3/16/2009
	Warner
	Belanger
	warner.belanger@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Liberal Arts & Sciences
	Academic Policy
	Curriculum and Assessment Policy
	Faculty Affairs Policy

	3/19/2009
	Doug
	Oetter
	doug.oetter@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	School of Liberal Arts & Sciences
	Resources, Planning, and Institutional Policy
	None
	None

	3/23/2009
	Michael
	Bonnard
	@gcsu.edu
	Faculty
	Library
	Resources, Planning, and Institutional Policy
	Academic Policy
	Curriculum and Assessment Policy


